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SCHEDULE ~ EENCERS ~ EQRMAT POOLS TABLEAU  RESULTS
Final Results
Search Q
1 COLON Cesar
2 MORAIS Paulo
3T MION Lorenzo
3T HOLLAND Niklas
5 HU Oliver
6 LIU Patrick
7 VALLADARES Maximiliano
8 DONG Darren
9 TORO Alejandro
10 ESPINOZA Joaquin
11 UM Ethan
12 POON Simon
13 SOTO Ulises
14 KELLY William
15 FERNANDEZ Tobias Agustin
16 BOLANOS CAMACHO Alejandro
17 BRICENO José
18 MENENDEZ Guido
19 PACHECO Ricardo
20 ARIZA Isaac
21 CADIZ Claudio
22 CERQUETTI Dante Leonel
23 SANCHEZ MONTOYA Juan David
24 LIZAMA Diego
25 GUARDIA Gabriel
26 BONILLA CRIOLLO Jose Santiago
27 ALARCON David
28 CARRASCO Carlos
29 KIM Aaron
30 CHEANG Juan
31 MURRAY Guilherme
32 PENA Carlos
33 MOYA Luis
34 YARLEQUE Diego
35T GIRALDO HUERTADO Juan Manuel
35T SANTIAGO Oscar
37 MARTINEZ Erick
38 MACEDO LEANDRO
39 RODRIGUEZ MATEO Luis
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SCHEDULE EENCERS EORMAT POOLS
Pool Scores
PoOOL #1 DETAILS

lav3

ON STRIP ROJA AT 9:00 AM

GUARDIA Gabriel
BOL

COLON Cesar
PUR

CERQUETTI Da. te Leo. el
ARG

KIM Aaro.
USA

BONILLA CRIOLLO Jose Sa. tiago
coL

VALLADARES Maximilia. o
MEX

CARRASCO Carlos
VEN

REFEREE(S):

VOGT Suza. . e
CAN

KUZNETSOV Alexey
CAN

DETAILS

POOL #2

ON STRIP VERDE AT 9:00 AM

KELLY William
USA

BOLANOS CAMACHO Aleja. dro
coL

MENENDEZ Guido
ARG

RODRIGUEZ MATEO Luis
PUR

SOTO Ulises
MEX

YARLEQUE Diego
PER

LIU Patrick
CAN

REFEREE(S):
ZHURAVLEVA Natalia
RUS
LIENDO Jua.
VEN

DETAILS

PooOL #3

ON STRIP AZUL AT 9:00 AM

MURRAY Guilherme
BRA

HOLLAND Niklas
CAN

HU Oliver
USA

ESPINOZA Joaqui.
PER

GIRALDO HUERTADO Jua. Ma. uel
CcoL

LIZAMA Diego
CHI
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REFEREE(S):

RIOS RIVERA Jua. Carlos
MEX

RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giova. . y
coL

POOL #4 DETAILS

ON STRIP AMARILLA AT 9:00 AM

MOYA Luis
MEX

TORO Aleja. dro
PUR

POON Simo.
CAN

MARTINEZ Erick
VEN

ALARCON David
CHI

SANCHEZ MONTOYA Jua. David
CcoL

MION Lore. zo
BRA

REFEREE(S):
BARBOSA Jua. Pablo
ARG
DELAP Riley
USA

POOL #5 DETAILS

ON STRIP 1 AT 9:00 AM

MACEDO LEANDRO
PER

UM Etha.
USA

PENA Carlos
VEN

DONG Darre.
CAN

FERNANDEZ Tobias Agusti.
ARG

PACHECO Ricardo
BRA

REFEREE(S):

ARSLAN Abdussamet
TUR

PRIETO ORJUELA Fabia. A. dres
coL

POOL #6 DETAILS

ON STRIP 6 AT 9:00 AM

MORAIS Paulo
BRA

BRICENO José
VEN

ARIZA Isaac
PER

CHEANG Jua.
MEX

SANTIAGO Oscar
PUR

CADIZ Claudio
CHI

REFEREE(S):

ORJUELA MENDOZA A. gela Cristi. a
coL

NGUYEN Thomas

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

D3

DO

D1

D4

D3

D2

D2

D3

D3

D2

D4

D4

V5

D3

D4

D3

D2

DO

V5

DO

V5

DO

D2

D2

V5

D1

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

D2

D4

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

DO

V5

D1

D3

D2

V5

V5

V5

D1

V5

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/scores/519172A861F140A2...

D3

V5

V5

D3

D3

V5

DO

DO

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

D3

D1

D2

DO

DO

V5

D2

V5

D1

V5

D3

V5

D2

D4

0.17

1.00

0.67

0.00

0.33

0.50

0.83

0.00

0.80

0.20

0.80

0.60

0.60

0.80

0.80

0.60

0.20

0.00

0.60

19

30

26

10

19

20

28

20

14

24

19

20

24

23

22

15

20

27

17

14

30

26

24

14

25

18

21

12

13

14

19

21

25

19

+13

+13

+7

+7

+11

+9

+3

2019-03-03 12:37



Cadet Men's Foil

lav2

m &

o ety

1 —
i= [ g
=

SCHEDULE ~ FENCERS EORMAT POOLS TABLEAU SEEDING STRIPS
<« N -
Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8
(1) HU Oliver
USA
(1) HU Oliver
(32) - BYE -
(1) HU Oliver
(17) FERNANDEZ Tobias 15-14
Agustin Ref: KUZNETSOV Alexey CAN
ARG
(16) FERNANDEZ Tobias
Agustin
(16) PACHECO Ricardo 15-11

BRA

(9) ESPINOZA Joaquin
PER

(24) LIZAMA Diego
CH

Ref: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR

(9) ESPINOZA Joaquin

(25) GUARDIA Gabriel
BOL

(8) MORAIS Paulo

15-9
Ref: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia RUS

(8) MORAIS Paulo

(8) MORAIS Paulo
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RESULTS

Semi-Finals

(1) MORAIS Paulo

15-3
Ref: KUZNETSOV Alexey CAN

BRA
(5) VALLADARES
Maximiliano
MEX
(5) VALLADARES
Maximiliano
(28) CARRASCO Carlos 15-4
VEN Ref: DELAPRiley ~ USA

(21) CERQUETTI Dante
Leonel
ARG

(12) POON Simon
CAN

(12) POON Simon

15-10
Ref: KUZNETSOV Alexey CAN

(5) VALLADARES
Maximiliano

(13) SOTO Ulises
MEX

(20) CADIZ Claudio
CH

15-9
Ref: RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos MEX

(13) SOTO Ulises

(29) KIM Aaron
USA

(4) MION Lorenzo
BRA

15-6
Ref: LIENDO Juan VEN

(4) MION Lorenzo

15-11
Ref: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR

(4) MION Lorenzo

15-13
Ref: LIENDO Juan VEN

(4) MION Lorenzo

Finals

(1) MORAIS Paulo

(3) LIU Patrick
CAN

(30) - BYE -

15-13
Ref: NGUYEN Thomas CAN

(3) LIU Patrick

15-10
Ref: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR

15-10
Ref: KUZNETSOV Alexey CAN

14-12
Ref: DELAP Riley ~ USA

(1) COLON Cesar

15-8

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia RUS
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(3) LIU Patrick

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/519172A861F140A...

(2) COLON Cesar

(19) ARIZA Isaac 15-8
PER Ref. ZHURAVLEVA Natalia ~ RUS
(14) KELLY William
(14) KELLY William 15-7
USA Ref: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR
(3) COLON Cesar
(11) UM Ethan 15-10
USA Ref: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia ~ RUS
(11) UM Ethan
(22) SANCHEZ MONTOYA |15-2
Juan David Ref: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia RUS
coL
(6) COLON Cesar
(27) ALARCON David 13-1
cHl Ref. ZHURAVLEVA Natalia ~ RUS
(6) COLON Cesar
(6) COLON Cesar 15-5
PUR Ref: KUZNETSOV Alexey CAN
(7) DONG Darren
CAN
(7) DONG Darren
(26) BONILLA CRIOLLO 15-5
Jose Santiago Ref: DELAPRiley ~ USA
coL
(7) DONG Darren
(23) BOLANOS CAMACHO 15-3
Alejandro Ref: LIENDO Juan VEN
coL
(10) BOLANOS CAMACHO
Alejandro
(10) BRICENO José 15-13
VEN Ref: RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos MEX
(2) HOLLAND Niklas
(15) MENENDEZ Guido 15-14
ARG Ref: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR
(15) HOLLAND Niklas
(18) HOLLAND Niklas 15-8
CAN Ref: LIENDO Juan VEN
(2) HOLLAND Niklas

(31) - BYE -

(2) TORO Alejandro
PUR

(2) TORO Alejandro

15-5
Ref: LIENDO Juan VEN
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15-6
Ref: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia

RUS
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